
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORT ATION8 of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 2nd December, 1925.

EXPORTED PROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Exported.

Sweden
Germany
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Spain
Austria
Egypt

Irish Free State
Nyasaland Protectorate ...
British India
Straits Settlements
Ceylon
Canada
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of'
the Bullion and Specie
registered in the week
ended 2nd Dec., 1925. ,

GOLD.

Bullion.
j.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

100
2,600

153,768
29,321 -
22,311
...
...

10,208
...
•••
...

128,480
21,200
...

'"647

368,635

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...
32,500
..:
...
2,000
...
...

41,465

...
25,000
22,000
...

200,000
...

322,965

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£

100
2,600

186,268
29,321
22,311
2,000
...
10,208
41,465

...
153,480
43,200
...

200,000
647

691,600

,

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

. i.

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

24,962
2,150
2,646
1,144
...
...

10,840
1,440

'"43
* * .

138,783
...

1,000
...

87

183,095

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

T,ooo
30,000
...

...

...

...

500

31,500

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...
260

...

...

...

...

...

...
729

989

Total of
Silver.

£

24,962
2,150
2,646
1,144
...
...
10,840
1,700

'i',043
30,OUO

138,783
...
1,000
...

1,316

215,584

-
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and Silver.

£

25,062
4,750

188,914
30,465
22,311
2,000

10,840
11,908
41,465

1,043
30,000

292,263
43,200
1,000

200,000
1,963

907,184
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Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street. W.C. 2.
3rd December, 1925.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller. 00
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