AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 2nd December, 1925.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
Countries to which Exported.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	Ŧ	£	£	£	£
Sweden		100 2,600 153,768 29,321 22,311  10,208  128,480 21,200  647	32,500 .:: 2,000 .:: 41,465  25,000 22,000 		100 2,600 186,268 29,321 22,311 2,000  10,208 41,465  153,480 43,200  200,000 647		24,962 2,150 2,646 1,144  10,840 1,440  43  138,783  1,000	1,000 30,000 	        	24,962 2,150 2,646 1,144  10,840 1,700  1,043 30,000 138,783  1,000	25,062 4,750 188,914 30,465 22,311 2,000 10,840 11,908 41,465 1,043 30,000 292,263 43,200 1,000 200,000 1,963
Fotal Declared Value of the Bullion and Specie registered in the week ended 2nd Dec., 1925.		368,635	322,965	;	691,600		183,095	31,500	989	215,584	907,184

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street. W.C. 2. 3rd December, 1925.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.

LONDON

GAZETTĘ,

DECEMBER,

1925.